
HATTUSA'S  FAVOURITE
COCKTAILS

£8.75

NEGRONI SOUR
Oxley London Gin, Amaro Montenegro, lime juice & egg white
PALOMA
Silver Premiun Tequila, Grapefruit soda & lemon juice
ELDEFLOWER  BRAMBLE
Tanqueray No10 Gin, St Germain, Crème de Murê & 
lemon juice
MOJITO 
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Fresh mint, Fresh lime & Soda.
Strawberry or Passion fruit available
FROZEN DAIQUIRI 
Mount gay XO Rum, Fresh lime juice & sugar syrup.
Strawberry or Passion fruit available
HUGO SPRITZ 
St Germain elderflower liqueur, Prosseco & Soda
OLD FASHIONED
Bulleit Bourbon, orange bitter & sugar syrup
COCONUT MARGARITA
Silver Premium Tequila, Blood orange juice, Cointreau & Cream
of coconut
PINA COLADA 
Malibu, Fresh pineapple, Coconut cream & Pineapple juice
ESPRESSO MARTINI (Frozen available)
Freshly pressed espresso coffee, Vodka, Kahlua &
 Crème de Cacao

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

STRAWBERRY FIZZ
Strawberry puree with Pineapple, Apple & lemon juice
FROZEN NO-DAIQUIRI
Lyre's Dark Cane spirit Non-alcoholic, Fresh lime & cane
sugar syrup.
Strawberry or Passion fruit available
NO-BRAMBLE
Seedlip Grove 42 Non alcoholic Gin, Blackberry syrup & Fresh
lemon
VIRGIN PINA COLADA
Fresh pineapple, Coconut cream & Pineapple juice
VIRGIN MOJITO
Fresh mint, Fresh lime & Soda 
Strawberry or Passionfruit available
FRUITOLIC
Fresh kiwi puree, Pineapple juice, Fresh passionfruit puree,
lemonade

*Can't find your favourite cocktail? Ask a member of staff to see
if we can make it 

£8.75

£10.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

£10.50

£9.25

£8.75

SAUVIGNON BLANC, MOKO BLACK
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND, 12.5% ALC VOL.
KAVAKLIDERE, ÇANKAYA, EMIR NARINCE SULTANIYE 
CAPPADOCIA,13.5% ALC VOL 
PINOT GRIGIO, TERREZZE DELLA LUNA
ITALY, 12.5% ALC VOL
CHENIN BLANC, SERIOUSLY COOL
SOUTH AFRICA, 13.5% ALC VOL. 
PICPOUL DE PINET, DUCDE MORNY 
FRANCE, 13% ALC VOL
CHARDONNAY, PITCHFORK
AUSTRALIA, 13.5% ALC VOL
GAVI ALASIA
ITALY, 12.5% ALC VOL
CHAPEL DOWN FLINT DRY 
ENGLAND, 12% ALC VOL

£6.00    £7.25    £29.50

WHITE WINE 125ml     175ml     Bottle

£5.50    £7.00   £26.00

£6.00   £7.50   £29.00

£29.95

£28.00

£29.50

£32.50

£30.00

RED WINE 125ml     175ml     Bottle

NERO D’AVOLA, FEDELE (ORGANIC)
SICILY, ITALY, 14% ALC VOL
YAKUT, ÖKÜZGÖZÜ, BOGAZKERE
EASTERN ANATOLIA, TURKEY, 13.5% ALC VOL
MALBEC, SEPTIMA, MENDOZA
ARGENTINA 14% ALC VOL 

£6.00     £7.50     £27.50

£5.50     £7.00     £26.00

MERLOT, LARGUEDOC-ROUSILLION 
FRANCE 14% ALC VOL                       
PINOT NOIR, MAISON JAFFELIN 
FRANCE 12.5% ALC VOL 
RIOJA RESERVA, BODEGAS LAN
SPAIN  13.5% ALC VOL
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, KINGSTON ESTATE
AUSTRALIA, 14% ALC VOL

£26.00

£28.00

£34.00

£28.00

£6.00     £7.50     £32.00

125ml     175ml     BottleROSE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, BELFIORE
ITALY  12% ALC VOL
COTES DE PROVENCE, MIRABEAU
FRANCE  12.5% ALC VOL
CHAPEL DOWN, ENGLISH ROSE
KENT, ENGLAND, 12% ALC VOL

£6.00     £7.50     £25.50

£31.75

£32.75

ORANGE WINE
BELLA CIAO, OLIVER CAZENAVE (ORGANIC)
BORDEAUX, FRANCE 14% ALC VOL 

£32.00

PROSECCO BOTTEGA GOLD (200ML)
ITALY, 11% ALC VOL
Characteristic, fruity with scents of golden apple, William pear,
acacia flowers & lily of the valley

PROSECCO BOTTEGA ROSE GOLD (200ML)
ITALY, 11.5% ALC VOL
Notes of mixed red berries alongside floral & white fruit aromas

PROSECCO PURE (750ML)
ITALY, 11.5% ALC VOL
Elegant fruity aromas of pear & apple. A smooth, fresh & well-
balanced wine

PROSSECO ROSE PURE (750ML)
 ITALY, 11% ALC VOL        

NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVÉE NV (HALF BOTTLE, 37.5 CL)
ENGLAND, 12% ALC VOL 

£9.00

£9.00

£33.00

£33.00

Bottle

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL NV
FRANCE, 12% ALC VOL

LAURENT- PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ BRUT NV
FRANCE, 12% ALC VOL

CHAMPAGNE
£65.00

£85.00

SPARKLING WINE

£37.50

£4.75
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£4.75
£4.50
£5.00
£5.50

EFES PILSENER, ABV 5%, 330ML
EFES LAGER, ABV 5%, 500ML
BRITISH BULLDOG ABV 4.1%, 440ML, WESTERHAM BREWERY
PALE ALE ABV 3.8 %, 440ML,WESTERHAM BREWERY
BREWDOG PUNK IPA ABV 5.6%, 330ML
ALCOHOL FREE LAGER BEER, 330ML
BULMERS ORIGINAL CIDER ABV 4.5%, 500ML
BULMERS CRUSHED RED BERRIES & LIME ABV 4%, 500ML

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER



ABSOLUT
REYKA
GREY GOOSE
GREY GOOSE L'ORANGE
CIROC
BELVEDERE

VODKA

25ml
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£4.50
£4.50

BOMBAY SHAPPHIRE GIN
HENDRICK'S
TANQUERAY NO. TEN
MASON PINK GRAPEFRUIT &CUCUMBER
TANQUERAY ORANGE SEVILLA 
TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT
PINK GIN PUERTO DE INDIAS   
SEEDLIP GARDEN NON ALCOHOLIC
SEED LIP GROVE NON ALCOHOLIC

GIN

£8.25
£9.75
£9.75
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£7.25
£7.25

50ml

£5.50
£6.25
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

25ml

£8.25
£9.50

£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50

50ml

BARCARDI CARTA BLANCA
BAYOU SILVER RUM
MOUNT GAY XO
BACARDI 10 YR OLD 
BAYOU SPICED RUM                  

RUM
£5.25

£6.00
£7.75

£8.50
£6.00

25ml

£8.50
£9.00

£10.25
£11.50
£9.00

50ml

PATRON SILVER TEQUILA 
TEQUILA STRAWBERRY
TEQUILA HONEY
TEQUILA COCONUT
TEQUILA COFFEE LIQUEUR

TEQUILA

£9.50
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75

50ml

• COCA COLA • DIET COKE  200ML                                                                                                                                                   
• CRANBERRY JUICE • ORANGE JUICE • PINEAPPLE JUICE 

MIXERS

£2.50

FEVER TREE PREMIUM                200ML                                                                                                                                                   
 • TONIC WATER • LIGHT TONIC WATER
 • ELDERFLOWER TONIC • LEMONADE
 • MEDITERRANEAN TONIC • GINGER BEER
• SODA WATER

STILL WATER, 750ML
SPARKLING WATER, 750ML
COCA COLA, 330ML
COCA COLA ZERO, 330ML
TURKISH LEMONADE SPARKLING, 250ML
TURKISH FRUITY SODA, 250ML
AYRAN TURKISH YOGURT DRINK, 250ML

£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50

SOFT DRINKS

£2.50

JUICE

ORANGE
APPLE
PINEAPPLE
CRANBERRY

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00


