HATTUSA'S	FAVOURITE
COCKTAILS	

NECDONI COLID	C11 EO
NEGRONI SOUR Oxley London Gin, Amaro Montenegro, lime juice & egg white	£11.50
PALOMA	£11.50
Silver Premiun Tequila, Grapefruit soda & lemon juice	£11.50
ELDEFLOWER BRAMBLE	£11.50
Tanqueray No10 Gin, St Germain, Crème de Murê &	
lemon juice	
MOJITO	£11.50
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Fresh mint, Fresh lime & Soda.	
Strawberry or Passion fruit available	
FROZEN DAIQUIRI	£11.50
Mount gay XO Rum, Fresh lime juice & sugar syrup. Strawberry or Passion fruit available	
HUGO SPRITZ	£11.50
St Germain elderflower liqueur, Prosseco & Soda	L11.50
OLD FASHIONED	C11 FO
Bulleit Bourbon, orange bitter & sugar syrup	£11.50
COCONUT MARGARITA	£11.50
Silver Premium Tequila, Blood orange juice, Cointreau & Cream	1
of coconut	
PINA COLADA	£11.50
Malibu, Fresh pineapple, Coconut cream & Pineapple juice	
ESPRESSO MARTINI (Frozen available)	£11.50
Freshly pressed espresso coffee, Vodka, Kahlua &	
Crème de Cacao	
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS	
STRAWBERRY FIZZ	£8.75
Strawberry puree with Pineapple, Apple & lemon juice	
FROZEN NO-DAIQUIRI	£10.50
Lyre's Dark Cane spirit Non-alcoholic, Fresh lime & cane	
sugar syrup.	
Strawberry or Passion fruit available	
NO-BRAMBLE	£10.50
Seedlip Grove 42 Non alcoholic Gin, Blackberry syrup & Fresh	
lemon	
VIRGIN PINA COLADA	£8.75
Fresh pineapple, Coconut cream & Pineapple juice	60.05
VIRGIN MOJITO	£9.25
Fresh mint, Fresh lime & Soda Strawberry or Passionfruit available	
FRUITOLIC	£8.75
Fresh kiwi puree, Pineapple juice, Fresh passionfruit puree,	20.70
lemonade	

^{*}Can't find your favourite cocktail? Ask a member of staff to see if we can make it

WHITE WINE	125ml	175ml	Bottle
SAUVIGNON BLANC, MOKO BLACK MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND, 12.5% ALC VOL. KAVAKLIDERE, ÇANKAYA, EMIR NARINCE SULTANIYE CAPPADOCIA, 13.5% ALC VOL PINOT GRIGIO, TERREZZE DELLA LUNA	20.00	£7.25	£29.50
	£5.50		£26.00 £29.00
ITALY, 12.5% ALC VOL CHENIN BLANC, SERIOUSLY COOL SOUTH AFRICA, 13.5% ALC VOL.			£29.95
PICPOUL DE PINET, DUCDE MORNY FRANCE, 13% ALC VOL			£28.00
CHARDONNAY, PITCHFORK AUSTRALIA, 13.5% ALC VOL			£29.50
GAVI ALASIA ITALY, 12.5% ALC VOL			£32.50
CHAPEL DOWN FLINT DRY ENGLAND, 12% ALC VOL			£30.00
RED WINE	125ml	175ml	Bottle
NERO D'AVOLA, FEDELE (ORGANIC) SICILY, ITALY, 14% ALC VOL	£6.00	£7.50	£27.50
YAKUT, ÖKÜZGÖZÜ, BOGAZKERE EASTERN ANATOLIA, TURKEY, 13.5% ALC VOL	£5.50	£7.00	£26.00
MALBEC, SEPTIMA, MENDOZA ARGENTINA 14% ALC VOL	£6.00	£7.50	£32.00
MERLOT, LARGUEDOC-ROUSILLION FRANCE 14% ALC VOL			£26.00
PINOT NOIR, MAISON JAFFELIN FRANCE 12.5% ALC VOL			£28.00
RIOJA RESERVA, BODEGAS LAN SPAIN 13.5% ALC VOL			£34.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, KINGSTON ESTATE			£28.00
AUSTRALIA, 14% ALC VOL			
ROSE WINE	125ml	175ml	Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, BELFIORE ITALY 12% ALC VOL	£6.00	£7.50	£25.50
COTES DE PROVENCE, MIRABEAU			£31.75
FRANCE 12.5% ALC VOL CHAPEL DOWN, ENGLISH ROSE KENT, ENGLAND, 12% ALC VOL			£32.75
ORANGE WINE			
BELLA CIAO, OLIVER CAZENAVE (ORGANIC) BORDEAUX, FRANCE 14% ALC VOL			£32.00

SPARKLING WINE

ALCOHOL FREE LAGER BEER, 330ML

BULMERS ORIGINAL CIDER ABV 4.5%, 500ML

BULMERS CRUSHED RED BERRIES & LIME ABV 4%, 500ML

PROSECCO BOTTEGA GOLD (200ML) ITALY, 11% ALC VOL Characteristic, fruity with scents of golden apple, William pear, acacia flowers & lily of the valley	£9.00
PROSECCO BOTTEGA ROSE GOLD (200ML) ITALY, 11.5% ALC VOL Notes of mixed red berries alongside floral & white fruit aromas	£9.00
PROSECCO PURE (750ML) ITALY, 11.5% ALC VOL Elegant fruity aromas of pear & apple. A smooth, fresh & well-balanced wine	£33.00
PROSSECO ROSE PURE (750ML) ITALY, 11% ALC VOL	£33.00
NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVÉE NV (HALF BOTTLE, 37.5 CL) ENGLAND, 12% ALC VOL	£37.50
CHAMPAGNE	Bottle
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL NV FRANCE, 12% ALC VOL	£65.00
LAURENT- PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ BRUT NV FRANCE, 12% ALC VOL	£85.00
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER	
EFES PILSENER, ABV 5%, 330ML EFES LAGER, ABV 5%, 500ML BRITISH BULLDOG ABV 4.1%, 440ML, WESTERHAM BREWERY PALE ALE ABV 3.8 %, 440ML, WESTERHAM BREWERY BREWDOG PUNK IPA ABV 5.6%, 330ML	£4.75 £6.00 £6.00 £6.00 £4.75

£4.50

£5.00

£5.50

GIN		
BOMBAY SHAPPHIRE GIN	25ml	50ml
HENDRICK'S	£5.50 £6.50	£8.25
TANQUERAY NO. TEN	£6.50	£9.75 £9.75
MASON PINK GRAPEFRUIT &CUCUMBER	£6.25	£9.50
TANQUERAY ORANGE SEVILLA	£6.25	£9.50
TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT	£6.25	£9.50
PINK GIN PUERTO DE INDIAS	£6.25	£9.50
SEEDLIP GARDEN NON ALCOHOLIC	£4.50	£7.25
SEED LIP GROVE NON ALCOHOLIC	£4.50	£7.25
VODKA	25ml	50ml
ABSOLUT	£5.50	£8.25
REYKA	£6.25	£9.50
GREY GOOSE	£7.00	£10.50
GREY GOOSE L'ORANGE	£7.00	£10.50
CIROC	£7.00	£10.50
BELVEDERE	£7.00	£10.50
RUM	25ml	50ml
		301110
BARCARDI CARTA BLANCA	£5.25	£8.50
BAYOU SILVER RUM	£6.00	£9.00
MOUNT GAY XO BACARDI 10 YR OLD	£7.75	£10.25
BAYOU SPICED RUM	£8.50 £6.00	£11.50
DATOU SITICED ROW	£0.00	£9.00
TEQUILA		50ml
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA		£9.50
TEQUILA STRAWBERRY TEQUILA HONEY		£5.75
I EQUILA NOINET		£5.75

TEQUILA COCONUT

TEQUILA COFFEE LIQUEUR

MIXERS

APPLE

PINEAPPLE

CRANBERRY

• COCA COLA • DIET COKE 200ML

COCA COLA • DIET COKE 200ML	£2.50
CRANBERRY JUICE • ORANGE JUICE • PINEAPPLE JUICE	
JUICE	
ORANGE	£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

SOFT DRINKS

STILL WATER, 750ML	£4.50
SPARKLING WATER, 750ML	£4.50
COCA COLA, 330ML	£4.00
COCA COLA ZERO, 330ML	£4.00
TURKISH LEMONADE SPARKLING, 250ML	£3.00
TURKISH FRUITY SODA, 250ML	£3.00
AYRAN TURKISH YOGURT DRINK, 250ML	£2.50

FEVER TREE PREMIUM 200ML £2.50

• TONIC WATER • LIGHT TONIC WATER • ELDERFLOWER TONIC • LEMONADE

• MEDITERRANEAN TONIC • GINGER BEER

• SODA WATER

£5.75

£5.75

